
Int SX Carpi Rd 1 SX Junior 125 - Qualyfying Race

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 1 - # 146 BRANDINI D. 7:02.165
Tempo gara

1 51.063 + -00.-811 19:43:26.633

2 51.885 + 00.011 19:44:18.518

3 51.874 --------- 19:45:10.392

4 52.695 + 00.821 19:46:03.087

5 53.521 + 01.647 19:46:56.608

6 53.154 + 01.280 19:47:49.762

7 53.078 + 01.204 19:48:42.840

8 54.895 + 03.021 19:49:37.735

 Po. 2 - # 500 ZORIACO F. + 03.784
Diff. Primo

1 52.591 + 00.233 19:43:28.161

2 52.358 --------- 19:44:20.519

3 53.282 + 00.924 19:45:13.801

4 52.858 + 00.500 19:46:06.659

5 52.747 + 00.389 19:46:59.406

6 53.425 + 01.067 19:47:52.831

7 54.376 + 02.018 19:48:47.207

8 54.312 + 01.954 19:49:41.519

 Po. 3 - # 717 GHIDONI L. + 08.238
Diff. Primo

1 53.572 + 00.399 19:43:29.142

2 53.671 + 00.498 19:44:22.813

3 53.173 --------- 19:45:15.986

4 53.205 + 00.032 19:46:09.191

5 53.883 + 00.710 19:47:03.074

6 54.080 + 00.907 19:47:57.154

7 54.058 + 00.885 19:48:51.212

8 54.761 + 01.588 19:49:45.973

 Po. 4 - # 297 MARTINI A. + 19.358
Diff. Primo

1 54.630 + 00.120 19:43:30.200

2 55.638 + 01.128 19:44:25.838

3 54.629 + 00.119 19:45:20.467

4 54.510 --------- 19:46:14.977

5 55.716 + 01.206 19:47:10.693

6 55.898 + 01.388 19:48:06.591

7 54.879 + 00.369 19:49:01.470

8 55.623 + 01.113 19:49:57.093

 Po. 5 - # 784 TOCCHIO M. + 19.830
Diff. Primo

1 58.381 + 05.011 19:43:33.951

2 53.978 + 00.608 19:44:27.929

3 54.204 + 00.834 19:45:22.133

4 53.370 --------- 19:46:15.503

5 55.536 + 02.166 19:47:11.039

6 55.974 + 02.604 19:48:07.013

7 54.366 + 01.996 19:49:01.379

8 56.186 + 02.816 19:49:57.565

 Po. 6 - # 216 QUARTINI L. + 43.378
Diff. Primo

1 58.779 + 02.438 19:43:34.349

2 58.378 + 02.037 19:44:32.727

3 56.341 --------- 19:45:29.068

4 57.611 + 01.270 19:46:26.679

5 58.133 + 01.792 19:47:24.812

6 57.403 + 01.062 19:48:22.215

7 1:00.187 + 03.846 19:49:22.402

8 58.711 + 02.370 19:50:21.113

 Po. 7 - # 101 KRAL R. + 57.969
Diff. Primo

1 1:00.039 + 02.074 19:43:35.609

2 57.965 --------- 19:44:33.574

3 58.899 + 00.934 19:45:32.473

4 59.816 + 01.851 19:46:32.289

5 1:00.422 + 02.457 19:47:32.711

6 1:01.323 + 03.358 19:48:34.034

7 1:00.370 + 02.405 19:49:34.404

8 1:01.300 + 03.335 19:50:35.704

Fastest lap: 51.874 
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